9/11/12 Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

RCYC Long Distance Race

Results are final as of 23:24 on September 11, 2012

Cal20 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race 1 Total Nett
1st  Cal20 For My Girls Cal 20 1578 CYC Craig Daniels 294 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd Cal20 Gwaihir Cal 20 6000 SYSCO Keith Marcoe 0 2.0 20 20
3rd  Cal20 3 Stooges Cal 20 0 PYC Fred Hazzard 0 3.0 3.0 3.0
4th  Cal20 Cal 678 Benny Quintanilla 0 6.0DNF 6.0 6.0
4th  Cal20 Local Motion Cal 20 1576 @ CYC/SYSCO Doug Frengle 297 6.0DNF 6.0 6.0

Martin24 Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race 1 Total Nett

1st  Martin24 Dragonfly 241 241 SYSCO, CYC Karen Anderson 171 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd  Martin24 Apple Pi 242 21 RCYC, SYSCO Rock Kent 168 2.0 20 20

3rd  Martin24 Skookum Too 241 79088 PYC CYC SSSS george brown 171 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th  Martin24 BOB 242 79 SYSCO Steven Weir 171 4.0 40 40

5th  Martin24 Kermit M241 20 PYC/SYSCO Michael Stainsby 171 5.0 50 5.0
NO FLY Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race 1 Total Nett

1st  NO FLY Magic Carpet 42' Robert Smith 59810 CYC Dennis Hollingshead 73 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd  NO FLY NINA 37+ 59996 CYC Jeff Duvall 0 40DNF 40 4.0

2nd NO FLY Baobab 32 32 RCYC Randy Bauer 300 40DNF 40 4.0
PHRF AFleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

file:///C:/Users/rock/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2FOD.htm 1/9




9/11/12

Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race Total Nett
1
1st PHRF Charlie Mike FT10M USA PYC Charles Rice 57 1.0 1.0 1.0
A 39
2nd PHRF MYST Melges 124 SYSCO Rod Buck 99 2.0 20 20
A 24
3rd  PHRF Free Bowl of J/105 519 CyC Doug Schenk & Eric 93 3.0 3.0 3.0
A Soup Hopper
4th  PHRF Passage 36XL 69907 Portland Yacht Jack Becker 93 4.0 40 4.0
A Club
5th  PHRF Tango sloop 7 CyC Charlie McDonald 73 5.0 50 5.0
A
6th  PHRF Fury 28063 CYC Michelle Bennett 71 7.0 70 7.0
A DNF
PHRF B Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race 1 Total Nett
1st PHRF B Lolita 29 69996 PYC Jim Madden 105 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd PHRF B Wave Dancer New York 36 36047 RCYC Stephen Moshofsky 108 2.0 20 20
3rd PHRF B Desperado  NY 36 36020 RCYC Jerry Barnes 105 70DNF 70 7.0
3rd  PHRF B Thirsty 35 Mk lI 34498 RCYC Alan Bergen 129 70DNF 7.0 7.0
3rd  PHRF B Amaretto J24 2197 RCYC Jeff Crass 129 70DNF 7.0 7.0
3rd PHRF B Cool Change LF 23723 RCYC Frank Noragon 144 7.0DSQ 7.0 7.0
PHRF C Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race 1 Total Nett
1st PHRF Nausicaa Merit 25 77040 CYC, Tod Bassham 185 1.0 1.0 1.0
C SYSCO
2nd PHRF Shamrock  Yankee 30 Mark 37 SYSCO, Gary Bruner 201 2.0 20 20
C Il CyC
3rd  PHRF Wings 26 K 7 none Christopher 228 8.0 8.0 8.0
C Harris DNF
3rd  PHRF Hail, Yes! 30 5458 SYSCO Jason Gnich 228 8.0 8.0 8.0
c DNF
3rd  PHRF City of Cascade 29 601 Rcyc Mark Littlepage 234 8.0 8.0 8.0
C Roses DNF
3rd PHRF Venture 21 21 SYSCO Todd Boire 277 8.0 80 8.0
c DNF
3rd  PHRF Kestrel Merit 25 298 SYSCO Bruce Newton 185 8.0 8.0 8.0

2/9



9/11/12

L ¢

Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

PHRF Overall Fleet

DNF

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Race Total Nett
1

1st  PHRF Dragonfly 241 241 SYSCO, CYC Karen Anderson 171 1.0 1.0 1.0
Overall

2nd PHRF Apple Pi 242 21 RCYC, Rock Kent 168 2.0 20 20
Overall SYSCO

3rd PHRF Skookum 241 79088 PYCCYC george brown 171 3.0 3.0 3.0
Owerall  Too SSSS

4th  PHRF Charlie Mike FT 10M USA PYC Charles Rice 57 4.0 40 4.0
Overall 39

5th PHRF MYST Melges 24 124 SYSCO Rod Buck 99 5.0 50 5.0
Overall

6th  PHRF Lolita 29 69996 PYC Jim Madden 105 6.0 6.0 6.0
Overall

7th  PHRF Free Bowl of J/105 519 CYC Doug Schenk & 93 7.0 70 7.0
Owerall  Soup Eric Hopper

8th  PHRF Passage 36XL 69907 Portland Jack Becker 93 8.0 80 8.0
Overall Yacht Club

9th PHRF Nausicaa Merit 25 77040 CYC, SYSCO Tod Bassham 185 9.0 9.0 9.0
Overall

10th PHRF Magic Carpet 42' Robert 59810 CYC Dennis 73 10.0 10.0 10.0
Overall Smith Hollingshead

11th PHRF BOB 242 79 SYSCO Steven Weir 171 1.0 11.0 11.0
Overall

12th PHRF Wave Dancer New York 36 36047 RCYC Stephen 108 12.0 12.0 12.0
Ovwerall Moshofsky

13th PHRF Kermit M241 20 PYC/SYSCO Michael Stainsby 171 13.0 13.0 13.0
Overall

14th  PHRF For My Girls Cal 20 1578 CYC Craig Daniels 294 14.0 14.0 14.0
Overall

15th PHRF Boxed Wine 1550 250 1550 NA Brian Lockwood 150 15.0 15.0 15.0
Ovwerall

16th PHRF Poker Face i550 269 rcyc/cyc/lsc  Eric Rimkus 150 16.0 16.0 16.0
Overall

17th  PHRF Shamrock Yankee 30 37 SYSCO, CYC Gary Bruner 201 17.0 17.0 17.0
Overall Mark Il

18th PHRF Tango sloop 7 CYC Charlie McDonald 73 18.0 18.0 18.0
Ovwerall

19th PHRF Amaretto J24 2197 RCYC Jeff Crass 129 33.0 33.0 33.0
Overall DNF
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Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

Desperado

Wings

Hail, Yes!

Kestrel

Cool Change

Thirsty

Fury

LICK-E-TY-

SPLIT
Flying Frog

City of
Roses
Local Motion

Baobab

Four C's

NY 36 36020
26 K 7
30 5458
Merit 25 298
LF 23723
35 Mk Il 34498
28063
i550 263
Ranger 20 145
Venture 21 21
Cascade 29 601
Cal 20 1576
32 32
Ranger 20 203

Ranger20 Fleet

RCYC

none

SYSCO

SYSCO

RCYC

RCYC

CcyC

RCYC

CYC and

SYSCO

SYSCO

Rcyc

CYC/SYSCO

RCYC

SYSCO

Jerry Barnes

Christopher Harris

Jason Gnich

Bruce Newton

Frank Noragon

Alan Bergen

Michelle Bennett

David Hickman

Gregg Bryden

Todd Boire

Mark Littlepage

Doug Frengle

Randy Bauer

Robin Christensen

105 33.0
DNF
228 33.0
DNF
228 33.0
DNF
185 33.0
DNF
144 33.0
DSQ
129 33.0
DNF
71 33.0
DNF
150 33.0
DNF
300 33.0
DNF
277 33.0
DNF
234 33.0
DNF
297 33.0
DNF
300 33.0
DNF
300 34.0
DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Flying Frog

pumpkin
seed

Four C's

Class

Ranger
20

Ranger
20

SailNo
145

186

203

Club

CYC and
SYSCO
sysco

SYSCO

i550 Fleet

HelmName

Gregg Bryden

Richard Vlach

Robin
Christensen

Rating Race 1

300 2.0
DNF

0 4.0
DNC

300 4.0
DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat

Class SailNo Club
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Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

1st 550 Boxed Wine 1550 250 1550 NA Brian Lockwood 150 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 550 Poker Face i550 269 rcyc/cyc/lsc Eric Rimkus 150 2.0 20 20
3rd 550 LICK-E-TY-SPLIT i550 263 RCYC David Hickman 150 40DNF 4.0 4.0
Race 1 - Cal20 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cal20 For My Cal 1578 CYC Craig Daniels 294 12:06:00 12:06:00 1.0
Girls 20
2 Cal20 Gwaihir Cal 6000 SYSCO Keith Marcoe 0 12:26:48 12:26:48 2.0
20
3 Cal20 3 Stooges Cal 0 PYC Fred Hazzard 0 12:35:38 12:35:38 3.0
20
4 Cal20 Cal 678 Benny 0 DNF 6.0
Quintanilla
4 Cal20 Local Cal 1576  CYC/SYSCO Doug Frengle 297 DNF 6.0
Motion 20
Race 1 - Martin24 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Martin24 Dragonfly 241 241 SYSCO, Karen 171 08:21:29 8:21:29 1.0
CcyC Anderson
2 Martin24 Apple Pi 242 21 RCYC, Rock Kent 168 08:43:45 8:43:45 2.0
SYSCO
3 Martin24 Skookum 241 79088 PYC CYC george 171 08:49:19 8:49:19 3.0
Too SSSS brown
4 Martin24 BOB 242 79 SYSCO Steven Weir 171 10:09:11 10:09:11 4.0
5 Martin24 Kermit M241 20 PYC/SYSCO Michael 171 10:15:29 10:15:29 5.0
Stainsby
Race 1 -NO FLY Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 NO Magic 42'Robert 59810 CYC Dennis 73 08:46:08 8:46:08 1.0
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Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

FLY Carpet  Smith Hollingshead
2 NO NINA 37+ 59996 CYC Jeff Duvall 0 DNF 4.0
FLY
2 NO Baobab 32 32 RCYC Randy Bauer 300 DNF 4.0
FLY
Race 1 - PHRF AFleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 PHRF Charlie FT USA PYC Charles Rice 57 7:34:01  7:29:11 1.0
A Mike 10M 39
2 PHRF MYST Melges 124 SYSCO Rod Buck 99 08:03:31 7:29:37 2.0
A 24
3 PHRF Free Bowl J/105 519 CYyC Doug Schenk & 93 08:12:45 7:42:11 3.0
A of Soup Eric Hopper
4 PHRF Passage 36XL 69907 Portland Jack Becker 93 08.19.38 7.48.38 4.0
A Yacht
Club
5 PHRF Tango sloop 7 CyC Charlie 73 11:04:01 10:41:19 5.0
A McDonald
6 PHRF Fury 28063 CYC Michelle 71 DNF 7.0
A Bennett
Race 1 - PHRF B Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 PHRF Lolita 29 69996 PYC Jim Madden 105 08:10:08 7:31:54 1.0
B
2 PHRF Wave New York 36047 RCYC Stephen 108 09:21:57 8:35:55 2.0
B Dancer 36 Moshofsky
3 PHRF Desperado NY 36 36020 RCYC Jerry Barnes 105 DNF 7.0
B
3 PHRF Thirsty 35 Mk Il 34498 RCYC Alan Bergen 129 DNF 7.0
B
3 PHRF Amaretto J24 2197 RCYC Jeff Crass 129 DNF 7.0
B
3 PHRF Cool LF 23723 RCYC Frank Noragon 144 DSQ 7.0
B Change

Race 1 - PHRF C Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
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9/11/12 Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Nausicaa Merit 25 77040 CYC, Tod 185 10:07:38 8:23:08 1.0
C SYSCO Bassham

2 PHRF Shamrock Yankee 30 37 SYSCO, Gary Bruner 201 11:30:52 9:20:38 2.0
C Mark Il CYC

3 PHRF Wings 26 K 7 none Christopher 228 DNF 8.0
C Harris

3 PHRF Hail, Yes! 30 5458 SYSCO Jason Gnich 228 DNF 8.0
C

3 PHRF City of Cascade 601 Rcyc Mark 234 DNF 8.0
C Roses 29 Littlepage

3 PHRF Venture 21 21 SYSCO Todd Boire 277 DNF 8.0
C

3 PHRF Kestrel Merit 25 298 SYSCO Bruce 185 DNF 8.0
C Newton

Race 1 - PHRF Overall Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 PHRF Dragonfly 241 241 SYSCO, Karen 171 08:21:29 7:02:47 1.0
Overall CyC Anderson

2 PHRF Apple Pi 242 21 RCYC, Rock Kent 168 08:43:45 7:23:17 2.0
Ovwerall SYSCO

3 PHRF Skookum 241 79088 PYCCYC george 171 08:49:19 7:26:15 3.0
Ovwerall Too SSSS brown

4 PHRF Charlie FT10M USA PYC Charles Rice 57 7:34:01 7:29:11 4.0
Overall Mike 39

5 PHRF MYST Melges 124 SYSCO Rod Buck 99 08:03:31 7:29:37 5.0
Overall 24

6 PHRF Lolita 29 69996 PYC Jim Madden 105 08:10:08 7:31:54 6.0
Overall

7 PHRF Free Bowl J/105 519 CyC Doug 93 08:12:45 7:42:11 7.0
Overall of Soup Schenk &

Eric Hopper

8 PHRF Passage 36XL 69907 Portland Jack Becker 93 08.19.38 7.48.38 8.0
Overall Yacht Club

9 PHRF Nausicaa Merit25 77040 CYC, Tod 185 10:07:38 8:23:08 9.0
Overall SYSCO Bassham

10 PHRF Magic 42' 59810 CYC Dennis 73 08:46:08 8:28:09 10.0
Overall Carpet Robert Hollingshead

Smith

11 PHRF BOB 242 79 SYSCO Steven Weir 171 10:09:11 8:33:35 11.0
Overall

12 PHRF Wave New 36047 RCYC Stephen 108 09:21:57 8:35:55 12.0
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Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

Ovwerall Dancer York 36 Moshofsky

13 PHRF Kermit M241 20 PYC/SYSCO Michael 171 10:15:29 8:38:53 13.0
Overall Stainsby

14 PHRF For My Cal20 1578 CYC Craig 294 12:06:00 8:47:51 14.0
Owerall Girls Daniels

15 PHRF Boxed 1550 250 1550 NA Brian 150 10:10:01 8:48:41 15.0
Owerall Wine Lockwood

16 PHRF Poker i550 269 rcyc/cyc/lsc Eric Rimkus 150 10:36:47 9:11:53 16.0
Owerall Face

17 PHRF Shamrock Yankee 37 SYSCO, Gary Bruner 201 11:30:52 9:20:38 17.0
Overall 30 Mark CyC

I

18 PHRF Tango sloop 7 CcyC Charlie 73 11:04:01 10:41:19 18.0
Overall McDonald

19 PHRF Amaretto J24 2197 RCYC Jeff Crass 129 DNF 33.0
Overall

19 PHRF Desperado NY 36 36020 RCYC Jerry Barnes 105 DNF 33.0
Overall

19 PHRF Wings 26 K 7 none Christopher 228 DNF 33.0
Overall Harris

19 PHRF Hail, Yes! 30 5458 SYSCO Jason Gnich 228 DNF 33.0
Overall

19 PHRF Kestrel Merit 25 298 SYSCO Bruce 185 DNF 33.0
Overall Newton

19 PHRF Cool LF 23723 RCYC Frank 144 DSQ 33.0
Owerall Change Noragon

19 PHRF Thirsty 35 Mk Il 34498 RCYC Alan Bergen 129 DNF 33.0
Overall

19 PHRF Fury 28063 CYC Michelle 71 DNF 33.0
Overall Bennett

19 PHRF LICK-E- i550 263 RCYC David 150 DNF 33.0
Ovwerall TY-SPLIT Hickman

19 PHRF Flying Ranger 145 CYC and Gregg 300 DNF 33.0
Ovwerall Frog 20 SYSCO Bryden

19 PHRF Venture 21 SYSCO Todd Boire 277 DNF 33.0
Overall 21

19 PHRF City of Cascade 601 Rcyc Mark 234 DNF 33.0
Owerall Roses 29 Littlepage

19 PHRF Local Cal20 1576 CYC/SYSCO Doug 297 DNF 33.0
Ovwerall Motion Frengle

19 PHRF Baobab 32 32 RCYC Randy 300 DNF 33.0
Ovwerall Bauer
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Sailwave results for RCYC Long Distance Race at 2012

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Place Points

1 Ranger20 Flying Frog Ranger 20 145 CYC and SYSCO Gregg Bryden 300 DNF 2.0

Race 1 - 1550 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 i550 Boxed Wine 1550 250 1550 NA Brian 150 10:10:01 10:10:01 1.0
Lockwood
2 i550 Poker Face i550 269 rcyc/cyc/lsc Eric Rimkus 150 10:36:47 10:36:47 2.0
3 i550 LICK-E-TY- 550 263 RCYC David 150 DNF 4.0
SPLIT Hickman

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.9
www.sailwave.com
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